
18 Hedgedale Rd, Brampton, ON L6T 5L2

NAMET Canada IncAN .
100 years of flexible safetff y

SStrut Services

Inside Sales Support 
PaolaG@roneymk.com

Paola Gava

Mike Lepp

Mike Budarick

V.P. Business Development/GTA
MikeL@roneymk.com
Cell: 647-239-5372

East/North/Ottawa
MikeB@roneymk.com
Cell: 613-888-4309

Riley Flack
Golden Horseshoe
RileyF@roneymk.com
Cell: 647-465-3944

Samson Russom
Inside Sales Support 
SamsonR@roneymk.com

Glenda Carveth
Inside Sales Support
GlendaC@EastElectricalSupply.com

Josie Valadao
Inside Sales Support
JosieV@EastElectricalSupply.com

Brent Norrey
Principal 
BNorrey@roneymk.com
Cell: 647-965-4581

905-595-1344
CONTACTS

EES Conduit    Fittings

Accounting Support 
MarleneC@roneymk.com

Marlene Chienda 

Serving the Electrical Industry in Ontario for over 35 years!
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